
Board Member Mentor 23-24
Name Email

Area 1
Casey Jones ctjones@slatonisd.net

Aaron Bednarz Abednarz@lcisd.net

Area 2
Travis Lange travis.lange@veribestisd.net

Doug Fox dfox@alpineisd.net

Area 3
Kevin Packman Kevinjpackman@katyisd.org

Donald Guillory donald.guillory@gccisd.net

Area 4
Rodney Peugh rpeugh@santoisd.net

Toby Long tlong@hamiltonisd.org

Area 5
Jennifer Gilbreath / Traci Broom Jgilbreath@aubreyisd.net / tbroom@aubreyisd.net

Joe Molina joseph.molina@annaisd.org

Area 6
Steve Belyeu sbelyeu@mcleodisd.net

Nathan Jordan nathan.jordan@winnsboroisd.org

Area 7
Patrick Padgett patrickp@fisd.org

Eric Davis eric.davis@mvisd.org

Area 8
Greg Clark clarkg@joshuaisd.org

Beth Gann beth.gann@cranfillsgapisd.net

Area 9

Cody Berry codyberry@hudsonisd.org

Lynita Foster lfoster@madisonvillecisd.org

Brian Martin brian.martin@ruskisd.net

Area 10
Bobby Farias rfarias@calallen.org

Jeff Kennedy jkennedy@poteetisd.org

Area 11
Christy Tobola ctobola@bellvillebrahmas.org

Casey Wilson cwilson@ricebirds.net

Area 12
Tracey Cortez tracey.cortez@austinisd.org

Wes McCarley wes.mccarley@jarrellisd.org


